
Watershed County Association Name Role E-mail Phone 

Number 

Statewide Statewide Statewide Sharon 

Stinnette 

Statewide 

Trainer 

riffle.critters@gmail.com  540-

982-

8764 

Upper James Halifax Cowpasture 

River 

Preservation 

Association 

Kent and 

Ellen Ford 

Regional 

Trainer 

wkentford@aol.com  

ellenford61@gmail.comn  

540-

997-

0321 

Upper 

Rappahannoc

k 

Culpeper Culpeper 

Soil and 

Water 

Conservatio

n District  

Greg 

Wichelns 

Regional 

Trainer 

 540-

825-

8591  

Upper 

Rappahannoc

k 

Rappahanno

ck 

 Culpeper 

Soil and 

Water 

Conservatio

n District  

Stephanie 

DeNicola 

Regional 

Coordinator 

stephanied@culpeperswcd.org  540-

825-

8591  

Roanoke Patrick Dan River 

Basin 

Association 

Wayne 

Kirkpatrick 

Regional 

Trainer and 

Regional 

Coordinator 

wynbtyk@embarqmail.com  540-

570-

3511 

Roanoke Franklin Roanoke 

River 

Watershed 

Monitors 

Connie 

Hylton 

Regional 

Trainer 

cmhyltn@yahoo.com 540-

493-

7040 

 

Potomac Loudon  Gem 

Bingol 

Regional 

Trainer 

gbingol@pecva.org 703-

431-

6941 

Potomac Loudon Loudoun 

Wildlife 

Conservancy 

Phil Daley Regional 

Trainer 

pedaley@verizon.net 540-

338-

6528 

Potomac Loudon Loudoun 

Watershed 

Watch  

David 

Ward 

Regional 

Trainer and 

Regional 

Coordinator 

dward@loudounwireless.com 703-

737-

8670 

 

Upper James Rockbridge Maury River 

Monitors 

and greater 

Rockbridge 

County 

Jay 

Gilliam 

Regional 

Trainer  

jay@vasos.org  540-

377-

6179 

Potomac Fairfax Northern 

Virginia Soil 

and Water 

Conservatio

Dan 

Schwartz 

Regional 

Trainer and 

Regional 

Coordinator 

dan.schwartz@fairfaxcounty.gov 703-

324-

1422 
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n District  

Potomac Fairfax Reston 

Association 

William 

Peterson 

Regional 

Trainer and 

Regional 

Coordinator 

wpeterson@reston.org 703-

435-

6535 

Peidmont 

James 

Greene Rivanna 

Conservatio

n Alliance 

(RCA) 

Roberta 

Savage 

Regional 

Coordinator 

robbisavage@rivannariver.org  434-97-

RIVER 

Roanoke Franklin Roanoke 

River 

Watershed 

Monitors 

Don Kelso Regional 

Trainer 

dkelso@gmu.edu  540-

719-

1571 

Shenandoah Augusta Friends of 

the Middle 

River 

Darrell 

Schwalm 

Regional 

Trainer and 

Regional 

Coordinator 

schwalmie2@aol.com 540-

885-

0015 

Shenandoah Shenandoah Friends of 

the North 

Fork of the 

Shenandoah 

River 

Woody 

Bousquet 

Regional 

Trainer and 

Regional 

Coordinator 

wbousque@su.edu  540-

655-

5461 

Roanoke Roanoke Upper 

Roanoke 

Roundtable 

 

Rand 

Bowden 

Regional 

Trainer 

Rand.Bowden@hotmail.com 540-

772-

3363 

Roanoke Franklin Upper 

Roanoke 

Roundtable 

Frances 

“Chekka” 

Lash 

Regional 

Trainer  

chekkalash@gmail.com  540-

526-

3814  

Tennessee/Bi

g Sandy 

 Upper 

Tennessee 

Roundtable 

Cathy 

Landy 

 

Regional 

Trainer and 

Coordinator 

clcl11@aol.com 

 

423-

534-

8774 

Holston Washington Upper 

Tennessee 

Roundtable 

Shauna 

Russell 

 

Regional 

Trainer 

srussell@bvps.org 

 

276-

608-

2684 

 

Tennessee/Bi

g Sandy 

Smyth Upper 

Tennessee 

Roundtable 

Tony Pane 

 

Regional 

Trainer 

 276-

676-

5562 

 

Shenandoah 

 

 

 

Warren Warren 

County 

IWLA 

 

Dan Pesta Regional 

Coordinator 

dlpesta@gmail.com 540-

683-

6411 

Shenandoah 

 

Warren Warren 

County 

Jim 

Eisenman 

Regional 

Trainer 

fredeisenman@centurylink.net  540-

635-
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IWLA  7016 

Shenandoah 

 

Warren Warren 

County 

IWLA  

Harry 

Reed 

Regional 

Trainer 

 540-

635-

5074 

Potomac Fairfax Prince 

William Soil 

and Water 

Conservatio

n District  

Veronica 

Tangiri 

Regional 

Coordinator 

waterquality@pwswcd.org 571-

379-

7514 

Roanoke Franklin Roanoke 

River 

Watershed 

Monitors  

Jean and 

Lee 

Borgman 

Regional 

Trainers 

jeborgman@aol.com or 

leeborgman@aol.com  

(540) 

890-

4948 

Upper James Rockbridge Maury 

Watershed 

Monitors 

Paul Low Regional 

Trainer 

Fear204@gmail.com  (413) 

627-

5869 
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